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Jahrgang 2009-2010
1 Zaugg Andrin (2010) 10.00

+ Betschart Ramon (2009) 10.00

 
1 a Styger Cyrill (2009) 10.00

+ Suter Roman (2009) 10.00

 
1 b Steiner Patrick (2009) 10.00

+ Gisler Silvan (2009) 10.00

1 c Steiner Mathias (2010) 10.00
+ Pfyl Noel (2010) 10.00

1 Spori Noel (2009) 10.00
+ Zett Janis (2009) 10.00

1 Schelbert Maurus (2010) 10.00
+ Birrer Kilian (2010) 10.00

1 a Müller Roman (2009) 10.00
+ Kälin Sebastian (2009) 10.00

1 b Laimbacher Patrik (2010) 10.00
+ Schnyder Jan (2010) 10.00

1 a Krieg Cyrill (2009) 10.00
+ Karlen Fabio (2009) 10.00

1 b Knüsel Noe (2010) 10.00
+ Rusterholz Philipp (2010) 10.00

1 Hasler Oliver (2010) 10.00
+ Erni Livio (2010) 10.00

1 Dobler Fabian (2009) 10.00
+ Birrer Andres (2009) 10.00

1 Betschart Finn (2010) 10.00
+ Arnold Silvan (2010) 10.00

1 Zurfluh Jonas (2010) 9.75
+ Deck Lukas (2010) 9.75

1 Steinauer Silvan (2010) 9.75
+ Auf der Maur Jonas (2010) 9.75

1 Reichmuth Andre (2009) 9.75
+ Tschudi Sales (2009) 9.75

1 a Kündig Florian (2010) 9.75
+ Raschle Patrick (2010) 9.75

1 b Kühne Manuel (2009) 9.75
+ Nussbaumer Remo (2009) 9.75

1 Kagermeier Nico (2009) 9.75
+ Wiss Severin (2009) 9.75

1 Inderbitzin Tobias (2010) 9.75
+ Kempf Nicola (2009) 9.75

1 a Huber Jan (2009) 9.75
+ Nussbaumer Remo (2009) 9.75

1 b Hofstetter Marco (2010) 9.75
+ Suter Max (2010) 9.75

1 c Hegner Nico (2009) 9.75
+ Schmidig Lieni (2009) 9.75

1 Fleischmann Andreas (2009) 9.75
+ Jud Fabian (2009) 9.75

1 Auf der Maur Damian (2010) 9.75
+ Hasler Justin (2010) 9.75

1 Wittwer Janis (2010) 9.00
- Steinegger Urs (2010) 9.00

1 Waser Silvan (2010) 9.00
- Mächler Severin (2010) 9.00

1 Steinegger Urs (2010) 9.00
- Wittwer Janis (2010) 9.00

1 Ott Marcel (2009) 9.00
- Haller Nils (2009) 9.00

1 Mächler Severin (2010) 9.00
- Waser Silvan (2010) 9.00

1 a Laimbacher Cornel (2010) 9.00
- Huber Remo (2010) 9.00

1 b Huber Remo (2010) 9.00
- Laimbacher Cornel (2010) 9.00

1 Haller Nils (2009) 9.00
- Ott Marcel (2009) 9.00

1 Föhn Franco (2009) 9.00
- Rusterholz Kevin (2009) 9.00

1 Rusterholz Kevin (2009) 8.75
- Föhn Franco (2009) 8.75

1 Kälin Thomas (2009) 8.75
- Hürlimann Moritz (2009) 8.75

1 a Iten Mirco (2010) 8.75
- Gmünder Cyrill (2010) 8.75

1 b Hürlimann Moritz (2009) 8.75
- Kälin Thomas (2009) 8.75

1 c Gmünder Cyrill (2010) 8.75
- Iten Mirco (2010) 8.75

1 Zett Janis (2009) 8.50
o Spori Noel (2009) 8.50

1 Wiss Severin (2009) 8.50
o Kagermeier Nico (2009) 8.50

1 Tschudi Sales (2009) 8.50
o Reichmuth Andre (2009) 8.50

1 a Suter Roman (2009) 8.50
o Styger Cyrill (2009) 8.50

1 b Suter Max (2010) 8.50
o Hofstetter Marco (2010) 8.50

1 a Schnyder Jan (2010) 8.50
o Laimbacher Patrik (2010) 8.50

1 b Schmidig Lieni (2009) 8.50
o Hegner Nico (2009) 8.50

1 Rusterholz Philipp (2010) 8.50
o Knüsel Noe (2010) 8.50

1 a Raschle Patrick (2010) 8.50
o Kündig Florian (2010) 8.50

1 b Pfyl Noel (2010) 8.50
o Steiner Mathias (2010) 8.50

1 Nussbaumer Remo (2009) 8.50
o Kühne Manuel (2009) 8.50

1 Kempf Nicola (2009) 8.50
o Inderbitzin Tobias (2010) 8.50

1 Karlen Fabio (2009) 8.50
o Krieg Cyrill (2009) 8.50

1 Kälin Sebastian (2009) 8.50
o Müller Roman (2009) 8.50

1 Jud Fabian (2009) 8.50
o Fleischmann Andreas (2009) 8.50

1 Hasler Justin (2010) 8.50
o Auf der Maur Damian (2010) 8.50

1 Gisler Silvan (2009) 8.50
o Steiner Patrick (2009) 8.50

1 Erni Livio (2010) 8.50
o Hasler Oliver (2010) 8.50

1 Deck Lukas (2010) 8.50
o Zurfluh Jonas (2010) 8.50

1 a Birrer Kilian (2010) 8.50
o Schelbert Maurus (2010) 8.50

1 b Birrer Andres (2009) 8.50
o Dobler Fabian (2009) 8.50

1 Betschart Ramon (2009) 8.50
o Zaugg Andrin (2010) 8.50

1 Auf der Maur Jonas (2010) 8.50
o Steinauer Silvan (2010) 8.50

1 Arnold Silvan (2010) 8.50
o Betschart Finn (2010) 8.50

Jahrgang 2007-2008
1 a Zahner Ronny (2008) 10.00

+ Schmid Timo (2008) 10.00

 
1 b Wyrsch Simon (2008) 10.00

+ Stadelmann Tino (2008) 10.00

 
1 a Suter Thomas (2007) 10.00

+ Schnyder Joel (2007) 10.00

1 b Suter David (2007) 10.00
+ Lüthi Noah (2007) 10.00

1 Steinauer Samuel (2007) 10.00
+ Hösli Mauro (2008) 10.00

1 Sidler Samuel (2007) 10.00
+ Kagermeier Tim (2007) 10.00
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1 Föhn Mauro (2008) 10.00
+ Ebnöther Jonas (2008) 10.00

1 Bommer Jan (2008) 10.00
+ Fleischmann Nino (2008) 10.00

1 Andermatt Simon (2008) 10.00
+ Freuler This (2008) 10.00

2 a Zurfluh Samuel (2008) 9.75
+ Bütler Mario (2008) 9.75

2 b Zurfluh Jonas (2007) 9.75
+ Grab Stephan (2007) 9.75

1 Zurfluh Jann (2008) 9.75
+ Moser Remo (2008) 9.75

1 Steiner Jonas (2008) 9.75
+ Odermatt Tobias (2008) 9.75

1 Schmid Pascal (2008) 9.75
+ Horath Adrian (2008) 9.75

1 Kälin Remo (2008) 9.75
+ Epp Severin (2008) 9.75

1 Figi Fridolin (2008) 9.75
+ Imhof Stefan (2008) 9.75

1 Wiss Ramon (2007) 9.00
- Heinzer Maurus (2007) 9.00

1 Odermatt Jonas (2007) 9.00
- Betschart André (2008) 9.00

1 Heinzer Maurus (2007) 9.00
- Wiss Ramon (2007) 9.00

1 Steiner Daniel (2008) 8.75
- Büeler Ronny (2008) 8.75

1 Spiess Alex (2007) 8.75
- Rüegg Silvan (2008) 8.75

1 Rüegg Silvan (2008) 8.75
- Spiess Alex (2007) 8.75

1 a Büeler Ronny (2008) 8.75
- Steiner Daniel (2008) 8.75

1 b Betschart André (2008) 8.75
- Odermatt Jonas (2007) 8.75

1 Lüthi Noah (2007) 8.75
o Suter David (2007) 8.75

1 Horath Adrian (2008) 8.75
o Schmid Pascal (2008) 8.75

1 Grab Stephan (2007) 8.75
o Zurfluh Jonas (2007) 8.75

1 Stadelmann Tino (2008) 8.50
o Wyrsch Simon (2008) 8.50

1 Schnyder Joel (2007) 8.50
o Suter Thomas (2007) 8.50

1 Schmid Timo (2008) 8.50
o Zahner Ronny (2008) 8.50

1 Odermatt Tobias (2008) 8.50
o Steiner Jonas (2008) 8.50

1 Moser Remo (2008) 8.50
o Zurfluh Jann (2008) 8.50

1 Kagermeier Tim (2007) 8.50
o Sidler Samuel (2007) 8.50

1 Imhof Stefan (2008) 8.50
o Figi Fridolin (2008) 8.50

1 Hösli Mauro (2008) 8.50
o Steinauer Samuel (2007) 8.50

1 a Freuler This (2008) 8.50
o Andermatt Simon (2008) 8.50

1 b Fleischmann Nino (2008) 8.50
o Bommer Jan (2008) 8.50

1 a Epp Severin (2008) 8.50
o Kälin Remo (2008) 8.50

1 b Ebnöther Jonas (2008) 8.50
o Föhn Mauro (2008) 8.50

1 Bütler Mario (2008) 8.50
o Zurfluh Samuel (2008) 8.50

Jahrgang 2013-2015
1 Wasescha Kianu (2014) 10.00

+ Fässler Maurin (2013) 10.00

 
1 a Walder Daniel (2014) 10.00

+ Arnold David (2015) 10.00

 
1 b Ulrich Damian (2015) 10.00

+ Villiger Gregor (2015) 10.00

1 Hediger Nando (2014) 10.00
+ Keller Severin (2013) 10.00

1 a Gmür Jan (2014) 10.00
+ Bürgi Frowin (2014) 10.00

1 b Gisler Ben (2015) 10.00
+ Geisser Samuel (2015) 10.00

1 c Fuchs Ramon (2015) 10.00
+ Späni Marco (2015) 10.00

1 a Föhn Dario (2013) 10.00
+ Glaus Matteo (2013) 10.00

1 b Dörig Emil (2014) 10.00
+ von Rickenbach Michael (2014) 10.00

1 Arnold Adrian (2015) 10.00
+ Hegner Markus (2015) 10.00

1 Zürcher Dario (2014) 9.75
+ Betschart Rico (2013) 9.75

1 Trümpi Marc (2013) 9.75
+ Herger Hannes (2013) 9.75

1 Steiner Dario (2013) 9.75
+ Matter Sony (2013) 9.75

1 Schuler Levin (2014) 9.75
+ Abegg Robin (2014) 9.75

1 Schmidig Luca (2014) 9.75
+ Koller Dario (2014) 9.75

1 Ruoss Remo (2014) 9.75
+ Korner Pascal (2014) 9.75

1 Pfyl Nico (2014) 9.75
+ Zollinger Lionel (2014) 9.75

1 a Marty Lukas (2014) 9.75
+ Trümpi Robin (2015) 9.75

1 b Märchy Simon (2015) 9.75
+ Rickenbacher Kilian (2015) 9.75

1 c Mächler Raphael (2013) 9.75
+ Berweger Andrin (2013) 9.75

1 Kempf Noel (2013) 9.75
+ Rickenbacher Renè (2013) 9.75

1 Flühler Luis (2014) 9.75
+ Laimbacher Thomas (2014) 9.75

1 a Diethelm Levin (2014) 9.75
+ Frischknecht Tobias (2014) 9.75

1 b Bürgler Luca (2013) 9.75
+ Reichlin Markus (2013) 9.75

1 c Birchler Florian (2013) 9.75
+ Stadelmann Tom (2013) 9.75

1 d Benz Nando (2013) 9.75
+ Stachel Remo (2013) 9.75

1 Ziegler André (2014) 9.00
- Oberholzer Gian (2015) 9.00

1 Weber Simon (2013) 9.00
- Reichmuth Mario (2013) 9.00

1 a Waldis Andreas (2014) 9.00
- Schirmer Lino (2014) 9.00

1 b von Rickenbach Livio (2015) 9.00
- Pianta Devin (2015) 9.00

1 a Schirmer Lino (2014) 9.00
- Waldis Andreas (2014) 9.00

1 b Schibig Oliver (2013) 9.00
- Freuler Andreas (2013) 9.00

1 a Reichmuth Mario (2013) 9.00
- Weber Simon (2013) 9.00

1 b Pianta Devin (2015) 9.00
- von Rickenbach Livio (2015) 9.00

1 Oberholzer Gian (2015) 9.00
- Ziegler André (2014) 9.00

1 Freuler Andreas (2013) 9.00
- Schibig Oliver (2013) 9.00

1 Reichlin Alex (2014) 8.75
o Marty Lukas (2014) 8.75

1 Koller Dario (2014) 8.75
o Schmidig Luca (2014) 8.75

1 Herger Hannes (2013) 8.75
o Trümpi Marc (2013) 8.75

1 Zollinger Lionel (2014) 8.50
o Pfyl Nico (2014) 8.50

1 a von Rickenbach Michael (2014) 8.50
o Dörig Emil (2014) 8.50

1 b Villiger Gregor (2015) 8.50
o Ulrich Damian (2015) 8.50
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1 Trümpi Robin (2015) 8.50
o Marty Lukas (2014) 8.50

1 Stadelmann Tom (2013) 8.50
o Birchler Florian (2013) 8.50

1 a Stachel Remo (2013) 8.50
o Benz Nando (2013) 8.50

1 b Späni Marco (2015) 8.50
o Fuchs Ramon (2015) 8.50

1 a Rickenbacher Renè (2013) 8.50
o Kempf Noel (2013) 8.50

1 b Rickenbacher Kilian (2015) 8.50
o Märchy Simon (2015) 8.50

1 c Reichlin Markus (2013) 8.50
o Bürgler Luca (2013) 8.50

1 Matter Sony (2013) 8.50
o Steiner Dario (2013) 8.50

1 a Laimbacher Thomas (2014) 8.50
o Flühler Luis (2014) 8.50

1 b Korner Pascal (2014) 8.50
o Ruoss Remo (2014) 8.50

1 Keller Severin (2013) 8.50
o Hediger Nando (2014) 8.50

1 Hegner Markus (2015) 8.50
o Arnold Adrian (2015) 8.50

1 Glaus Matteo (2013) 8.50
o Föhn Dario (2013) 8.50

1 a Geisser Samuel (2015) 8.50
o Gisler Ben (2015) 8.50

1 b Frischknecht Tobias (2014) 8.50
o Diethelm Levin (2014) 8.50

1 Fässler Maurin (2013) 8.50
o Wasescha Kianu (2014) 8.50

1 Bürgi Frowin (2014) 8.50
o Gmür Jan (2014) 8.50

1 Betschart Rico (2013) 8.50
o Zürcher Dario (2014) 8.50

1 Berweger Andrin (2013) 8.50
o Mächler Raphael (2013) 8.50

1 a Arnold David (2015) 8.50
o Walder Daniel (2014) 8.50

1 b Abegg Robin (2014) 8.50
o Schuler Levin (2014) 8.50

Jahrgang 2011-2012
1 Waser Armin (2012) 10.00

+ Boos Florian (2011) 10.00

 
1 Tschümperlin Silvan (2012) 10.00

+ Kälin Julian (2012) 10.00

 
1 Steinauer Jonas (2011) 10.00

+ Zahner Marius (2011) 10.00

1 Schneebeli Jérôme (2011) 10.00
+ Imhof Remo (2011) 10.00

1 a Ochsner Cyrill (2011) 10.00
+ Glaus Robin (2011) 10.00

1 b Nauer Michael (2011) 10.00
+ Gerber Nico (2011) 10.00

1 Kündig Remo (2012) 10.00
+ Riget Noel (2012) 10.00

1 a Kälin Manuel (2011) 10.00
+ Schaffner Sean (2012) 10.00

1 b Iten Finn (2012) 10.00
+ Streiff Patrick (2012) 10.00

1 c Huwyler Liam (2012) 10.00
+ Hasler Livio (2012) 10.00

1 Bürgler Patrick (2012) 10.00
+ Schirmer Noah (2012) 10.00

1 Arnold Patrik (2012) 10.00
+ Arnold Valentin (2012) 10.00

1 Weiss David (2011) 9.75
+ Schnyder Joris (2012) 9.75

1 Schmidig Mauro (2011) 9.75
+ Zahner Andrin (2011) 9.75

1 Reichmuth Marcel (2011) 9.75
+ Laloli Nicolas (2011) 9.75

1 a Nideröst Marco (2012) 9.75
+ Koller Nevio (2012) 9.75

1 b Müller Kilian (2011) 9.75
+ Feusi Xandro (2011) 9.75

1 a Laimbacher Mauro (2012) 9.75
+ Schilliger Lias (2012) 9.75

1 b Kündig Lukas (2012) 9.75
+ Walder Michael (2012) 9.75

1 Köpfli Quirin (2011) 9.75
+ Brändli Elaija (2011) 9.75

1 Inderbitzin Lukas (2011) 9.75
+ Märchy Tim (2011) 9.75

1 Gisler Silvan (2012) 9.75
+ Marty Adi (2012) 9.75

1 a Tschudi Enrico (2011) 9.00
- Röthlin Jonas (2011) 9.00

1 b Steiner Nico (2012) 9.00
- Schnüriger Franco (2012) 9.00

1 a Späni Kilian (2012) 9.00
- Märchy Ivo (2011) 9.00

1 b Schuler Mario (2012) 9.00
- Gnos Linus (2012) 9.00

1 c Schnüriger Franco (2012) 9.00
- Steiner Nico (2012) 9.00

1 Röthlin Jonas (2011) 9.00
- Tschudi Enrico (2011) 9.00

1 Märchy Ivo (2011) 9.00
- Späni Kilian (2012) 9.00

1 Leuzinger Samuel (2012) 9.00
- Betschart Cyrill (2012) 9.00

1 a Gnos Linus (2012) 9.00
- Schuler Mario (2012) 9.00

1 b Freuler Stefan (2012) 9.00
- Appert Leo (2012) 9.00

1 a Betschart Cyrill (2012) 9.00
- Leuzinger Samuel (2012) 9.00

1 b Appert Leo (2012) 9.00
- Freuler Stefan (2012) 9.00

1 Stachel Ronny (2011) 8.75
- Eschler Ben (2011) 8.75

1 Marti Nino (2011) 8.75
- Kälin Patrick (2012) 8.75

1 Kälin Patrick (2012) 8.75
- Marti Nino (2011) 8.75

1 Eschler Ben (2011) 8.75
- Stachel Ronny (2011) 8.75

1 Gerber Nico (2011) 8.75
o Nauer Michael (2011) 8.75

1 a Zahner Marius (2011) 8.50
o Steinauer Jonas (2011) 8.50

1 b Zahner Andrin (2011) 8.50
o Schmidig Mauro (2011) 8.50

1 Walder Michael (2012) 8.50
o Kündig Lukas (2012) 8.50

1 Streiff Patrick (2012) 8.50
o Iten Finn (2012) 8.50

1 Schnyder Joris (2012) 8.50
o Weiss David (2011) 8.50

1 a Schirmer Noah (2012) 8.50
o Bürgler Patrick (2012) 8.50

1 b Schilliger Lias (2012) 8.50
o Laimbacher Mauro (2012) 8.50

1 c Schaffner Sean (2012) 8.50
o Kälin Manuel (2011) 8.50

1 Riget Noel (2012) 8.50
o Kündig Remo (2012) 8.50

1 a Marty Adi (2012) 8.50
o Gisler Silvan (2012) 8.50

1 b Märchy Tim (2011) 8.50
o Inderbitzin Lukas (2011) 8.50

1 c Laloli Nicolas (2011) 8.50
o Reichmuth Marcel (2011) 8.50

1 Koller Nevio (2012) 8.50
o Nideröst Marco (2012) 8.50

1 Kälin Julian (2012) 8.50
o Tschümperlin Silvan (2012) 8.50

1 Imhof Remo (2011) 8.50
o Schneebeli Jérôme (2011) 8.50

1 Hasler Livio (2012) 8.50
o Huwyler Liam (2012) 8.50

1 Glaus Robin (2011) 8.50
o Ochsner Cyrill (2011) 8.50

1 Feusi Xandro (2011) 8.50
o Müller Kilian (2011) 8.50
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1 a Brändli Elaija (2011) 8.50
o Köpfli Quirin (2011) 8.50

1 b Boos Florian (2011) 8.50
o Waser Armin (2012) 8.50

1 Arnold Valentin (2012) 8.50
o Arnold Patrik (2012) 8.50


